Scala

Starters

Tomato Soup

"Saganaki" Fried Cheese with sweet chilli dip
Seafood Pancake

Golden Prawns

Shrimp Cocktail

Homemade Vol Au Vent filled with a cream chicken and
asparagus sauce

Chicken Liver Salad with pear & blue cheese dressing

Smoked Salmon with a honey & mustard dressing

Fish Specialities
Pan-fried Sole Fish Fillet with shrimps & asparagus sauce
Grilled Ladyfish Provencal with spring onion mash

Steamed Fillet of Fish on a bed off spinach, topped with cheese
sauce

Grilled Butterfish with fried banana & nuts

Grilled Barracuda with warm potatoes salad

Meat Specialities
Tournedos with vegetables and sauce béarnaise

Pepper Steak with vegetables and pepper sauce

D126

D140

D145

D155

D135

D140

D145

D175

D315

D310

D310

D310

D315

D400

D400



Chateaubriand with vegetables, sauce béarnaise and
bordelaise - Minimum order of two

Scala Curry with fillet of beef strips, banana, shrimps,
tomatoes, onions and mushroom in cream curry sauce

Plain Steak with herb butter and chips

Danish Steak - Minced meat with fried egg, onions & gravy

Pork and Lamb Specialities

Pork Schnitzel with creamy paprika sauce, served with peas
and mashed potatoes

Wiener Schnitzel garnished with anchovy and capers, served
with peas and sauté potatoes

Lamb Shank with sauté mint vegetable and rosemary sauce

Prawns Specialities
Curry Prawns in a creamy curry sauce served with rice
Golden Prawns deep-fried in batter with rice & salad

Garlic Prawns sauté with rice & salad

Side Orders
Portion Chips
Mixed Salad

Garlic Bread

D450

D340

D355

D218

D288

D338

D465

D245

D240

D240

D65

D55

D38



Chicken

Pepper Chicken with vegetable and pepper sauce

Citrus Chicken sliced chicken in an orange and honey sauce
served with chips

Curry Chicken sliced chicken in a creamy curry sauce served
with rice

Pasta
Lasagna Bolognaise

Pasta Alfredo with strips of beef filet, onions, tomatoes and
garlic in tomato sauce

Pasta Al-Chicken sliced chicken with fresh chilli, garlic and
basil in a creamy sauce

Desserts

Pancake with Ice Cream

Crepe Suzette Minimum order of two
Banana Flambé Minimum order of two
Fresh Fruit

Ice Cream with Fruit

Coffee Specialities

Irish Coffee
With 4 cal. whiskey, crushed sugar candy and whipped cream

Scala Coffee
With brandy, crushed sugar candy, whipped cream and

D 258

D258

D258

D 185

D 215

D 215

D145

D170

D170

D126

D126

D125

D125



chocolate

Kololi Coffee D135
With vodka, kahlua, crushed sugar candy, whipped cream
and cardamom

French Coffee D135
With 4cl. grand marnier, crushed sugar candy and whipped
cream

Tea or Coffee D 35



