## Scala

## Starters

Tomato Soup	D126
"Saganaki" Fried Cheese with sweet chilli dip	D140
Seafood Pancake	D145
Golden Prawns	D155
Shrimp Cocktail	D135
Homemade Vol Au Vent filled with a cream chicken and asparagus sauce	D140
Chicken Liver Salad with pear & blue cheese dressing	D145
Smoked Salmon with a honey & mustard dressing	D175
Fish Specialities	
Pan-fried Sole Fish Fillet with shrimps & asparagus sauce	D315
Grilled Ladyfish Provencal with spring onion mash	D310
Steamed Fillet of Fish on a bed off spinach, topped with cheese sauce	D310
Grilled Butterfish with fried banana & nuts	D310
Grilled Barracuda with warm potatoes salad	D315
Meat Specialities	
Tournedos with vegetables and sauce béarnaise	D400

D400

Pepper Steak with vegetables and pepper sauce

Chateaubriand with vegetables, sauce béarnaise and bordelaise - Minimum order of two	D450
Scala Curry with fillet of beef strips, banana, shrimps, tomatoes, onions and mushroom in cream curry sauce	D340
Plain Steak with herb butter and chips	D355
Danish Steak - Minced meat with fried egg, onions & gravy	D218
Pork and Lamb Specialities	
Pork Schnitzel with creamy paprika sauce, served with peas and mashed potatoes	D288
Wiener Schnitzel garnished with anchovy and capers, served with peas and sauté potatoes	D338
Lamb Shank with sauté mint vegetable and rosemary sauce	D465
Prawns Specialities	
Curry Prawns in a creamy curry sauce served with rice	D245
Golden Prawns deep-fried in batter with rice & salad	D240
Garlic Prawns sauté with rice & salad	D240
Side Orders	
Portion Chips	D65
Mixed Salad	D55
Garlic Bread	D38

## Chicken

Pepper Chicken with vegetable and pepper sauce	D 258
Citrus Chicken sliced chicken in an orange and honey sauce served with chips	D258
Curry Chicken sliced chicken in a creamy curry sauce served with rice	D258
Pasta	
Lasagna Bolognaise	D 185
Pasta Alfredo with strips of beef filet, onions, tomatoes and garlic in tomato sauce	D 215
Pasta Al-Chicken sliced chicken with fresh chilli, garlic and basil in a creamy sauce	D 215
Desserts	
Pancake with Ice Cream	D145
Crepe Suzette Minimum order of two	D170
Banana Flambé Minimum order of two	D170
Fresh Fruit	D126
Ice Cream with Fruit	D126
Coffee Specialities	
Irish Coffee With 4 cal. whiskey, crushed sugar candy and whipped cream	D125
Scala Coffee With brandy, crushed sugar candy, whipped cream and	D125

## chocolate

Kololi Coffee	D135
Vith vodka, kahlua, crushed sugar candy, whipped cream and cardamom	
French Coffee With 4cl. grand marnier, crushed sugar candy and whipped cream	D135
Tea or Coffee	D 35